Create Event Design ORDER #005078
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 The Riviera Country Club
(562) 474-8222 1250 Capri Dr
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

PO: Order Date: May 11, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
RIVIERA COUNTRY CLUB

1250 CAPRI DR.

PACIFIC PALISADES, CA 90272

*EVENT DATE IS THURSDAY, MAY 16TH,
2024*

**EVENT STARTS AT 4PM**

*DELIVER THURSDAY AT 12PM*

*PICK UP FRIDAY BETWEEN 8AM -9AM*

Description (0144 Price Total
General
Montauk Side Table, Light Wash 2 $85.00 T $170.00
K
&

LIGHTWOOD CABANA 12FT X 20FT WITH ACCENT 1 $950.00 T $950.00
NATURAL/BURLAP LINEN FABRIC
Soft Lighting Wash 2 $75.00 T $150.00

-— Yuma Dining Table, Natural - 60" Rnd 1 $§175.00 T $175.00
Burlap Table Runner 1 $15.00 T $15.00
FOR YUMA DINING TABLE
X-back Chair, Light Wood 6 $10.50 T $63.00

> OATMEAL CUSHIONS
A

B . Providence Dining Table 1 $275.00 T $275.00
Priscilla Love seat 1 $375.00 T $375.00
Pillows (MATCH FURNITURE) 6 $10.00 T $60.00
FIREPIT COFFEE TABLE 1 $175.00 T $175.00
Priscilla Arm Chairs 3 $125.00 T $375.00
Patio Mushroom Top Heater 2 $85.00 T $170.00
Propane Tanks 2 $30.00 T $60.00

PDF Generated on 05/16/2024 @ 02:16 PM PST 1of2



Description
Black Covers (FOR HEATERS)
Burlap 132" Linen
FOR 36" HIGH ROUND TABLE / PROVIDED BY THE VENUE
Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $0.00

2 $35.00
1 $375.00
4 $162.00
4 $162.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$0.00

$70.00

$375.00
$648.00

$648.00

$3,083.00
$1,671.00
$300.84
($291.30)
$4,763.54
($0.00)
$4,763.54
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